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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Eric Adams Russo Power
Equipment

9525 W. Irving Park Road
Schiller Park, IL 60176

847-233-7811 eadams@russopower.com

John Lobacz Russo Power
Equipment

9525 W. Irving Park Road
Schiller Park, IL 60176

847-233-7806 jlobacz@russopower.com

Nick Massarella Chicago United
Industries, Ltd.

53 W. Jackson Blvd, Suite 1450
Chicago, IL 60604

312-786-1471 312-786-1026

Lou Curalli Martin Implement
Sales

18405 115th Avenue
Orland Park, IL 60467

708-326-9550 louC@martinimplement.com

Josh McKnight EATON 210 Windy Point Drive
Glendale Heights, IL 60139

630-260-6474 joshamcknight@eaton.com

Bill Stanley LEE JENSEN SALES
CO, INC.

101 W. Terra Cotta Avenue
Crystal Lake, IL 60014

815-459-0929 bstanley@leejensensales.com
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Frank Losurdo City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport

773-686-2353 frank.losurdo@cityofchicago.org

David Bowman City Of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport

773-686-7089 dbowman@ohare.com

Bradley O’Donnell City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport

773-686-2374 bodonnell@ohare.com

John Antonacci City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport

773-686-2320 jantonacci@ohare.com

Doris Moore City of Chicago
Department of Procurement
Services
121 N LaSalle Street, Suite 403
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-9842 doris.moore@cityofchicago.org


